

Vena Lok Prabodhan Shikshan Sanstha Hinganghat's

SHRI SAIBABA LOK PRABODHAN ARTS COLLEGE, WADNER

Th-Hinganghat, Dist- Wardha

NAAC Accredited Grade'C' (CGPA-1.95)

(Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Website: www.saibabaartscollege.edu.in Email: saicollege@rediffmail.com

CRITERION-5

5.1.3

Percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling offered by the Institution during the last five years.

Click the following link to view the supportive documents.

Sr. No.	Title	Year	Links
1.	Students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling	2018-19 to 2022-23	https://saibabaartscollege.edu.in/wp- content/uploads/2024/04/5.1.3-IMP.pdf
2.	Students of Certificate Courses benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and career counselling	2018-19 to 2022-23	https://saibabaartscollege.edu.in/wp- content/uploads/2024/03/CERTIFICATE% 20COURSES%20MERGED.pdf

IQAC Co-ordinator Dr.Sanjay A.Diwekar IQAC Co-ordinator Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College WADNER

Principal Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College,Wadner



Vena Lok Prabodhan Shikshan Sanstha Hinganghat's

SHRI SAIBABA LOK PRABODHAN ARTS COLLEGE, WADNER

Th-Hinganghat, Dist- Wardha

NAAC Accredited Grade'C' (CGPA-1.95)

(Affiliated to Rashtrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur)

Website: www.saibabaartscollege.edu.in

Email: saicollege@rediffmail.com

5.1.3

Students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations

Academic Year 2018-19 to 2022-23

Sr. No.	Title	Students Participation	Academic Year
1.	Guidance for Certificate Course	73	2018-19
2.	Guidance for Certificate Course	80	2019-20
3.	Workshop on Competitive Exam	42	2019-20
4.	Guidance for Certificate Course	76	2021-22
5.	Guest Lecture on Competitive Exam Guidance	30	2021-22
6.	Guidance for Certificate Course	156	2022-23
7.	Guest Lecture on Competitive Exam Guidance	102	2022-23

IQAC Co-ordinator Dr.Sanjay A.Diwekar IQAC Co-ordinator Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College WADNER

Principal Shri Saibaba Lok Prabodhan Arts College,Wadner